

BASE BID

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Cutler Repaving, Inc.

Bid Item	Description	Bid Quant.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Hartford Fire Insurance Co.	
202-1	Removal of Asphalt Mat (Edge Milling - 1" Tapered)	220,000	SY	\$2.35	\$ 517,000.00	2.35	\$517,000.00
202-2	Removal of Asphalt Mat (Milling - 2" Depth)	30,000	SY	\$3.75	\$ 112,500.00	3.75	\$112,500.00
210-1	Adjust Manhole	330	EA	\$265.00	\$ 87,450.00	265	\$87,450.00
210-2	Adjust Range Point Box	180	EA	\$170.00	\$ 30,600.00	170	\$30,600.00
403-1	Hot-In-Place Recycling and Repaving	630,000	SY	\$2.90	\$ 1,827,000.00	2.85	\$1,795,500.00
403-2	Rejuvenating Agent	48,000	GAL	\$3.70	\$ 177,600.00	3.65	\$175,200.00
403-3	Furnish Asphalt (Haul Only) (Haul Distance 1 to 5 miles)	5,000	TON	\$9.50	\$ 47,500.00	9	\$45,000.00
403-4	Furnish Asphalt (Haul Only) (Haul Distance 5 to 10 miles)	15,000	TON	\$11.60	\$ 174,000.00	11.35	\$170,250.00
403-5	Furnish Asphalt (Haul Only) (Haul Distance 10 to 15 miles)	5,000	TON	\$14.20	\$ 71,000.00	13.65	\$68,250.00
403-6	Furnish Asphalt (Haul Only) (Haul Distance 15 to 20 miles)	12,000	TON	\$17.90	\$ 214,800.00	17.25	\$207,000.00
403-7	Furnish Asphalt (Haul Only) (Haul Distance 20 to 25 miles)	3,000	TON	\$19.35	\$ 58,050.00	19	\$57,000.00
403-8	HBP Patching	150	TON	\$135.00	\$ 20,250.00	130	\$19,500.00
627-1	Waterborne Paint Marking	150	GAL	\$61.20	\$ 9,180.00	61.25	\$9,187.50
627-2	Epoxy Pavement Marking	200	GAL	\$108.00	\$ 21,600.00	107	\$21,400.00
627-3	Preformed Plastic Pavement Marking (Type 1)(In Laid) (Lane Lines)	1,000	SF	\$12.85	\$ 12,850.00	12.85	\$12,850.00
627-4	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Extruded) (Center & Edge Lines)	1,000	SF	\$3.85	\$ 3,850.00	3.8	\$3,800.00
627-5	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Xwalk - Stop Line)	6,000	SF	\$12.80	\$ 76,800.00	14.8	\$88,800.00
627-6	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Word Symbol)	500	SF	\$15.70	\$ 7,850.00	16.1	\$8,050.00
630-1	Traffic Control Arterial Streets	80	LS/DAY	\$2,025.00	\$ 162,000.00	2250	\$180,000.00
630-2	Traffic Control Collector/Local Streets	45	LS/DAY	\$1,800.00	\$ 81,000.00	1800	\$81,000.00
630-5	Uniformed Traffic Control	1,000	HR	\$80.00	\$ 80,000.00	85	\$85,000.00
					\$ 3,792,880.00		\$3,775,337.50
	Textura Fee				\$ 6,447.90		\$6,418.07
				<b>Total</b>	<b>\$ 3,799,327.90</b>		<b>\$3,781,755.57</b>